General Information:
Sectionals are terminal blocks which are made up of individually molded units with electrically conductive members.
Marathon offers barrier sectionals from 3/8ths to 1/2 pitch, Euro style sectionals from 5mm to 12mm pitch with
fusing, disconnection and grounding options. These sectionals will mount on either a standard 35mm DIN rail,
channel rail, or panel (anchor directly).
Ratings and Standards:
The voltage ratings of terminal blocks are based upon the minimum spacing between electrically conductive parts
line-to-line through air and over surface and line-to-ground through air and over surface.

DIN Rail MN35-2
MSK35 - End Bracket Securing Torque 7-9 lb-in (.8-1 N-m)
Ordering Code:
MSH 5 P B H 1-10
LABELS
PRINTED/UNPRINTED
P = Printed
U = Unprinted
BLOCK SIZE
5 = 5 mm (Fits all sizes)
6 = 6 mm (Fits 6 mm & Larger)
8 = 8 mm (Fits 8-10 mm)
10 = 10 mm
SPECIFY PRINTING
Universal Identification Labels Type MSH
Specifications:
•	 Available plain, with numbers, letters or symbols
•	 Can be labeled vertically or horizontally
•	 Single label MSH 5 can be used for all sizes
•	 MSH5 & 6 are sold in ten strips of ten,
MSH8 & 10 are sold in ten strips of five
•	 RoHS compliant
ORIENTATION
H = Horizontal
V = Vertical
1 2
1 2
TYPE OF PRINTING
A = Each Strip Printed Identical (Example: All “T”)
B = Each Strip Printed in Sequence (Example: 1-10)
C = Custom
Hardware:
•	 Insulating end sections - cover the last terminal of an assembly
•	 Insulating partitions - for visual and electrical separation of terminals grouped on DIN rail
•	 2-position jumpers - connect two adjacent terminals (middle portion snaps off to assemble)
•	 12-position jumpers - connects up to 12 adjacent terminals (middle portion snaps off to assemble)
•	 Jumper can be easily cut to length to connect smaller assemblies
•	 Connecting strap - for linking two adjacent 12-pole jumpers
•	 Safety cover - cover with warning label for line terminals which cannot be disconnected
•	 End brackets - anchors on both ends of terminal assemblies to hold the assembly in place
•	 DIN rail - standard 35 x 7.5 mm DIN rail, cut in 2 meter lengths with slots for mounting (steel, zinc plated)
DIN (Euro-Style) Sectionals
PLEASE CALL OR VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR MORE INFORMATION ON PRODUCTS AND PRICING95
SE
C
TI
O
N
A
L
TE
R
M
IN
A
L
B
LO
C
K
S
Sectional Terminal Blocks
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for marathon manufacturer: